
NORTH SEA TROPHY 2022 - DAY 2
KOKSIJDE DE STER 12.11.2022

K.O.L.

Lily-Anne COLE
TROL
Course : D65
Distance : 3350m
Time : 0:56:56 (17'00"/km)

3/11 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Maggie ROACH 0:44:21
2. Jane ARCHER 0:54:55

1. 179 00:02:27 149m 16'27"/km
2. 210 00:02:12 00:04:39 126m 17'28"/km
3. 232 00:01:09 00:05:48 64m 17'58"/km
4. 195 00:02:09 00:07:57 152m 14'09"/km
5. 54 00:02:15 00:10:12 102m 22'04"/km
6. 205 00:07:39 00:17:51 378m 20'14"/km
7. 190 00:02:18 00:20:09 117m 19'39"/km
8. 181 00:03:09 00:23:18 218m 14'27"/km
9. 182 00:02:55 00:26:13 142m 20'32"/km

10. 180 00:03:38 00:29:51 220m 16'31"/km
11. 207 00:03:22 00:33:13 149m 22'36"/km
12. 183 00:01:07 00:34:20 62m 18'01"/km
13. 198 00:01:58 00:36:18 141m 13'57"/km
14. 200 00:02:49 00:39:07 191m 14'45"/km
15. 199 00:02:22 00:41:29 185m 12'48"/km
16. 201 00:05:14 00:46:43 198m 26'26"/km
17. 226 00:02:46 00:49:29 173m 16'00"/km
18. 216 00:01:27 00:50:56 82m 17'41"/km
19. 59 00:02:05 00:53:01 112m 18'36"/km
20. 191 00:00:43 00:53:44 69m 10'23"/km
21. 203 00:01:31 00:55:15 114m 13'18"/km
22. 220 00:01:12 00:56:27 131m 9'10"/km
23. 999 00:00:29 00:56:56 92m 5'15"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.kempen-ol.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4370
https://www.helga-o.com

